Classifica Definitiva

7" prova campionato CSI Trentino Data: 24/10/2015
Data creazione: 2025/12/15 23:20:44

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ZANCANELLA Damiano ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:16:37

2 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:55

3 DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:44

4 RAMPADO Marilena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:10

5 CHERAIET Hanen TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:52:53
NP FILIPPI Emma TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:14:45
2 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:17:03
3 PEDENZINI David ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:19:09
4 SANTUARI Nicolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:26:34

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:24:22
2 OSS Michele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:24:59
3 SALTAREL Francesco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:25:47
4 |ORIATTI Francesco ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:34:15
Rl GUERESI Davide ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:25:11

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DEFLORIAN Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:20:27

2 TRETTEL Mattias A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:23:03

3 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:32

4 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:24:11

5 ROCCA Ivan A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:26:23

6 BRAIATO Tiziano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:11
NP TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:19
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ZAMBONI Stefano
SANDRI Eddy
SEGATTA Andrea
MANFRIN Alessio

DE COLLE Enrico
SANTUARI Alessandro
PANIZ Denis

FEDEL Andrea

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

DALFOLLO Giuliano
ZENI Ettore
DECARLI Paolo
TAMANINI Franco
CONCI Alessandro
TRENTIN Danilo
BORT Paolo

PEZZE Roberto
BAZZANELLA Giulio
DEFLORIAN Remo
HILLEBRAND Stephan
ZANIN Diego
BERTOLDI Giuseppe
ZULIANI Enrico

Categoria: MA

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

DAVES Fabio
PEZZE Giacomo
DAVES Silvano
VITALII Rupp

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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NP

Nome

TRENTIN Angela
BUFFA Lisa
CAVAZZANI Petra
RAMPADO Sonia
SARTORI Elisa
PATERNO Sara
GOZZER Serena

Categoria: W14

Pos.

Nome

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

00:21:55
00:22:28
00:23:15
00:25:00
00:25:23
00:27:41
00:27:47
00:28:04

Tempo
00:17:58
00:21:41
00:21:56
00:22:58
00:23:44
00:24:00
00:26:42
00:27:49
00:28:36
00:28:39
00:28:53
00:32:13
00:37:39
00:25:56

Tempo
00:18:19
00:20:48
00:21:31
00:25:29

Tempo
00:14:41
00:18:24
00:18:55
00:18:58
00:25:13
00:46:20
00:00:00

Tempo



1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 PEZZE Teresa
3 GASPERI Caterina
4 |ORIATTI Vanessa
5 ZULIANI Miriam

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Valentina
2 IORIATTI Lara

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Milena
CORRIDORI Chiara
GRISENTI Alessia
FAIFER Cristina
CRISTELLI Nancy
PM LOSS Milena
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Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 PACHER Mirta
2 PIFFER Maria
3 VILIOTTI Paola
4 CANDOTTI Claudia

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 DANDREA Chiara
2 CAVAZZANI Anna

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:26:33
00:29:57
00:34:45
00:38:37
00:40:08

Tempo
00:33:34
00:36:40

Tempo
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:32:20
00:32:29
00:40:27
00:44:13

Tempo
00:22:29
00:25:19
00:30:41
00:31:10

Tempo
00:29:55
00:31:08



